205
E
 2
.9
08
.2
.0
/0

Suction port
Suction port
Type code label
Type code label
Type code label
216
E
 2
.9
08
.2
.0
/0
2.
14
3.2.25	PVV103-1-32
	 PVV103-01-32 (F)
	 PVV103-01-32 (F-A)
Discharge port
Discharge port
Serial number
Serial number
Drain port
Drain port
Suction port
Suction port
Type code label
Type code label
217
E
 2
.9
08
.2
.0
/0
2.
14
3
	 Multiple pumps
	 Front pump PVV103-05-16 F
End pump A B C D E
Gear pump
Size 2 34 72 44 211 dependent on size
selected
End pump A B C D E
PVV100-1- ... F
PVV101-1- ... F 34 206 44 214 159
End pump A B C D E
PVV102-05- ... F 34 200 44 212 107
End pump A B C D E
PVV103-05- ... F 34 212 44 212 145
End pump A B C D E
PVV103-1- ... F 34 212 44 214  175
218
E
 2
.9
08
.2
.0
/0
2.
14
	 Multiple pumps
	 Front pump PVV103-1-32 F
End pump A B C D E
Gear pump
Size 2 32 90 46 263 dependent on size
selected
Gear pump
Size 3 32 90 46 263 dependent on size
selected
End pump A B C D E
PVV100-1- ... F
PVV101-1- ... F 32 269 46 260 159
End pump A B C D E
PVV100-2- ... F
PVV101-2- ... F 32 283 46 275 219
End pump A B C D E
PVV100-1- ... F
PVV101-1- ... F 32 269 46 260 159
End pump A B C D E
PVV100-2- ... F
PVV101-2- ... F 32 283 46 275 219
End pump A B C D E
PVV102-05- ... F 32 248 46 258 107
End pump A B C D E
PVV103-05- ... F 32 260 44 258 145
End pump A B C D E
PVV103-1- ... F 32 260 44 260  175